

of copy of the additional affidavit, we direct Shri Shakeel Ahmed Syed to hand over another set of the additional affidavit and documents to Shri Balaji in the Court. The needful has been done.

Reply affidavit, if any, be filed on behalf of the Tamil Nadu Pollution Control Board within seven days.

List the cases on 24.09.2013.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master