

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
23633-23634/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-01-2010 in WP No. 8335/2008 28-01-2010 in WP No. 19017/2009 28-01-2010 in WP No. 8335/2008 28-01-2010 in WP No. 19017/2009 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

VELLORE DIST.ENVIRONMENT MONTNG.COMMITEE
REP BY ITS SECRETARY MR R. RAJEBDRAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU AND ORS
THE DISTRICT COLLECTOR VELLORE DISTRICT

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 26608/2011 (XII)

Date : 03-11-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Gupta Adv.
For M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

SLP(C)No.26608/2011 Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR
Mr. Mohd. Moonis Abbasi,Adv.
Mr. Uxzmi Hussain, Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Panjwani, AOR

SLP(C)No.23633/2011 Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR
Mr. Mohd. Moonis Abbasi,Adv.
Mr. Uxzmi Hussain, Adv

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Mr. Suraj Singh,Adv.

Mr. Mahamaya Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR

-2-

Mr. M. Youesh Khanna, Adv.
Mes. Sujatha B. Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 4.12.2017.

The matters shall not be deleted from the cause list.

(KUSUM LATA SYAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
BRANCH OFFICER